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1 5A18 |EHE NHKE{E %4 12815 M| 1,747,185 F
2 5198 |EHBAE |ZBENPOEARITLEY=aTIL) 3240 M| 1743945 M
3 5198 |EHBAE EREIBRREEZADRIL-EE) 2484 M| 1741461 FH
4 5198 |EHEBAR |BEETSUB[ILEEOMH] 1620 M| 1,739,841 H
5 58208 |EHBAE |[tEBERECHTIEHBAR 48,600 M| 1691241 H
6 5218 |£H%E aE—m 276 M| 1690965 M
7 5A268 |RAEMRE [FLNEOR EEEEERR *ﬁ# 17,460 M| 1,673,505 M
8 68198 |EHBAE (MAI-IEHFMBHM 8,628 M| 1664877 M

9 68228 |EB#HE Rvav)—2# 3920 M| 1660957 M
10 7878 |(=HE SDA—FEEA 2031 M| 1658926 H
11 TASH |EHEBEAE EHEMEHERENTATHMIDE] 1,296 M| 1,657,630 M
12 7B8H |EHEBAE |EHEMEBELER) 1,404 M| 1656226 H
13 TR10B |BHE Fa—TI7AI 9,720 M| 1,646,506 M
14 7TA108 |EHKE 13— MERH 14040 M| 1,632,466 M
15 7A108 |BHE AU 8—FYrERTIEE 15,228 M 1617238 M
16 JR13E |EBE  |[SEESSA 540 M| 1616698 M
17 7A158 |EH%& aE—FifR 5,050 Fa 1,611,648 M
18 TA178 |EHEBAR |BfEIL-LRHOMIESE) 1,404 M| 1610244 A
19 TB17B |EMBAR |BEIEEA) 1,836 M| 1608408 M
20 TRA1718 |EMBAR EEIRFOEER) 1,29_6—F‘? 1,607,112 M
21 TA17A |EHBAR |BHEIELREMBET 788 M| 1606324 A
22 7H208 |AEWHRE |SRTRAR G- 21 OB 578,100 M| 1028224 H
23 1A288 |B#HE BMANRUFHEA 28966 M| 999258 M
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- 25 78308 |SHBAE |posiasutosaztisncictsiagntonsl 6,804 H 986,428 H
26 7H30H |E=HE T7OLIYALO)RUEEA 2480 M| 983948 H
27 TA3IA |SHBAR |E8ERIULES LA L0 1 1641 M| 982,307 H
28 8A3A |EBHE Ar—)LEEA _ 718 M| 981589 M
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29 8HAR (EmM#ZDE |AEBARSRICBETIERED 35660 M| 945929 M
30 8A6H |E=HHE :E—_Jiﬁ.%ﬁaﬁl 1,620 M| 944,309
31 8A25H |AMBAE |BRIEISR BHRE 12960 M| 931,349 H
32 9A1R |EBE A 3—Fy MERR 378 M| 930971 M
33 9A1B |(EHE A A—y M EE 4700 M| 926271 M
34 9A1B |EHE A a—Fy bR 1,181 M| 925090 M
35 9A178 |BHBE Ao a—2y MERH 5076 M| 920014 M
36 9R268 |BHEE JC-NETS3Ta—F &3+ —indlik BME 2,000 M 918014 H
37 10A8R |EHE aE— ik 1620 M| 916394 M
38 10A98 (EHE aE—fAik 2525 M| 913869 M
39 108158 |(EHBAE |EEIBEAZROWENHA] 1620 M| 912249 M
0 | 10A18E |EHBAR [BETRECTE1BAL L 1400 @ 910849 A
41 10188 |EHEBAR ERIZETFNTHEZD] 1510 M| 909,339 M
42 10218 |EHEBAE BBEIERNVTF) 1,600 Al 907,739 M
43 10A268 |Z=HE aE—R#k 3,700 M| 904033 M
44 108278 |EHBAE |BETHPARIODEER] 1,080 M| 902959 M
45 108278 |EH#H »rv@—*&ﬁ%ﬁ*i 5130 M| 897829 M
46 11B1A |ABEMEE |txeErL-aBrusBeaRLE Y2802 18,510 { 879,319 ™
47 11A28 |HHMEE LEEHAR RS ERXHEERES 34900 M 844419 M
48 118158 |HHEE 2EERT+—75.L201585E 54,480 M| 789,939 M
49 118128 |EHBAZE BHEIREE V(o) 1512 M 788,:127 =
50 11A171B |EBE& mmﬁ&a%)\ 734 M| 787693 M
51 1MA17R |BHE A2 0h— )y U EBAE 6,706 M| 780987 M
52 118208 |=HE E DYHEA 275 M| 780,712
53 | 11A23E |SHEMAR |E6HTEAOMNKEN 3024 B 777688 P
54 11H27E|_ %?%% BHEA 2,420 " 775,268
55 11298 |=HE 17"‘/*/7"'}*/5'—%)\ 28000 M| 747268 M
56 11)5130ET BHEBAE |ZECEORRRE] . 1500 M| 745768 A
57 11308 (EXEAR %%%riﬁf—afgkéj 864 M 744,9_04 &
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58 11A308 |EHBAE |EEBETIEOERE] 907 FM| 743997 H
59 118308 |BHE A 5—y MERF 4968 M| 739,029 M
60 12818 |EHE E/ISNFDhEBA 4083 M| 734946 M
61 12888 |HEE NEERIEREIH T IMREBERRLHES 11936 M 723,010 H
62 1298 |B=H%#E Fik-/—rEA 1620 M| 721,390 M
63 128148 (BHBAR |BEIIRIAVIDOMNEE] 648 M| 720742 H
64 C12A148 |EHBAR (ERIFHOREHROMW] 1206 M| 719446 M
65 12A248 |BHE AV IREBA 6660 M| 712,786 M
66 12308 |EHE aE—Rig-ERRAREA 2607 Ml 710,179 M
67 1A4B |E%HE A 3—F MERH 4968 M| 705211 M
68 16 |EHEAE |EHEITELLADDEM] 1890 FA| 703321 A
69 1B6E |EHBAR [BHELRETHE] 1944 F| 701377 M
70 1A68 |[EHBAR %%%wyjao)lﬁﬁj 950 M| 700427 H
71 1128 |[BRERE [[KLTAINRILEIE 7200 M| 693,227 M
72 18128 |EHERE |FotiBEERr—h)yT 133U 7200 M| 686,027 M
73 18128 |&R4ERRE r;—/{—a‘u—mw\419—»1/{*;»%!11'5 7200 H 678,827 M
74 1A23A |=HKE WO LEBA 254 M| 678573 M
5 1A258 |[EH#E HE -0 —FRREA 1,859_F:3 676,714 M
76 1A268 |EHHE aE—FR#EBA 3700 M| 673,014 H
77 18278 |EHEBAE |BEIERTE7UR7] 1512 A 671,502 M
78 18278 |EHBAE EETAMEROKR) 1512 M| 669,990 M
79 1H270 |SHEAR [BEERLLEEDDUYA] 1944 | 668046 M
80 2A1B |[EHE TIE—AVTEBA 5744 M| 662,302 M
81 2R18 |EHBE A3 —y MERH 4968 M| 657,334 A
82 2F48 |BHEE YIRS —FBO VRO L RE| 173033 M| 484,301 H
83 2A68 |=H%E RFFR-WTLEA 1074 M| 483227 M
84 2)511_?5 BHEBAE BERERM 3240 M| 479,987
85 28178 |EHBAE [ESV—IvAESKRRTHARIEIl 2376 A 477611 A
86 25155 BEHBAE BEIREN] =) 778 M| 476,833 M
87 2A288 |EHE ACa—KEEA 3,500 h—-&4m
88 2A298 |BHE AU 3—3y ERH 4968 M 468,365_;;
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89 2298 |BHEH Fa—TI74IL-FAXRIREBA 8930 M| 459435 M
90 3A2A |EHBAR |BEBFON. ADOH . ROA 2592 M| 456,843 M
91 3A28 |EHEAZR EHWWFRE) 2,808 M| 454035 M
92 358 |(EHE LEDSY TRy F 2y THA 4062 M| 449973 H
93 3ATA |EHIEARE (IEEPREROHES I/ ARILFIE 7,560 M| 442413 M
94 3168 |BHE RRARA Y- IFTMEEA 1,134 M| 441279 H
95 | 3H16E |[EHBAZ [EETEKEEOERTSYIEE) 3024 M| 438255 M
96 316R |(BHEAR |SREIBIUEXR) 864 M| 437,391, A
97 3A16E |AHBAR |BEIADBDIILALSHEH) 2376 M| 435015 M
98 3A16A |EHBAE |BEO—HLEROER] 799 M| 434216 M
99 3A18A |EHEBAE |BEHIZEROKRIBHH 10054 M| 424162 FM
100 3A208 |EHBAE BHEMNMILOXE] 1,404 M| 422,758 M
101 3A208 |AHBAR SEHLOER) 1,080 M| 421678 H
102 38208 |EHEBAZR |EEIT7ARLEX 864 M| 420814 M
103 38208 |EHEBAR EEIXT) 1512 M 419,302 M
104 3A258 |EHBAER (BRFE11HASESH 22220 M _1;97,0.82 "
105 3A28H |EHE g —R#REA 2600 M| 394482 M
106 | 3A208 |ARBAL |BE-orUSFRRSHRA) | 1620 M| 02862 M
107 3298 |(BHE TITSRKEA 15984 M| 376,878 A
108 3298 |(EHBE TISBT—THBA 5,400 = 371478 -H
109 3A298 |BHE JPAIVEEA 6,458 M| 365020 M
110 3A3E |EHEBAE INBREEQEIBA 1,000 M| 364020 M
111 3A318 |EHE AV Z—y g 4968 M| 359052 M
112 3A318 |HHEE WEFE6 RN RII L 78,800 M| 280252 M
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